

Road Book

MC 1.1 Edinburgh Castle - TS 1.1 Fife Airport

Row No	Interval km	Section km	Interval miles	Section miles	Symbol	Landmark/instruction
1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		Exit Esplanade
2	0.04	0.04	0.03	0.03		Into Ramsay Lane
3	0.18	0.22	0.11	0.14		Give way lines - STOP and give way Take left hand lane after junction
4	0.27	0.50	0.17	0.31		 SP Glasgow, Forth Road Bridge, West End A90 Take right hand lane after junction
5	0.14	0.64	0.09	0.40		 SP Forth Road Bridge A90
6	0.17	0.81	0.11	0.50		Statue
7	0.19	1.00	0.12	0.62		Statue Take right hand lane after junction
8	0.20	1.20	0.13	0.75		 Take right hand lane after junction
9	0.06	1.27	0.04	0.79		 SP Forth Road Bridge A90
10	0.12	1.39	0.08	0.86		 Pedestrian Lights
11	0.26	1.65	0.16	1.03		

MC 1.1 Edinburgh Castle - TS 1.1 Fife Airport

Row No	Interval km	Section km	Interval miles	Section miles	Symbol	Landmark/instruction
1	0.07	1.72	0.04	1.07		
2	0.05	1.77	0.03	1.10		
3	0.05	1.82	0.03	1.13		
4	0.04	1.86	0.03	1.16		
5	0.73	2.59	0.45	1.61		
6	0.55	3.14	0.34	1.95		SP City Bypass (A720) Forth Road Bridge Blackhall A90
7	0.77	3.91	0.48	2.43		Esso SP Forth Road Bridge Airport
8	1.12	5.03	0.70	3.13		Kwikfit SP Forth Road Bridge, City Bypass A90 to
9	0.93	5.96	0.58	3.71		SP Forth Road Bridge, City Bypass A90
10	0.66	6.62	0.41	4.12		SP Dalmeny, Queensferry, Forth Road Bridge, Airport
11	0.84	7.46	0.52	4.64		Shell
12	0.31	7.78	0.20	4.83		SP Dalmeny, Queensferry, Forth Road Bridge, Airport

MC 1.1 Edinburgh Castle - TS 1.1 Fife Airport

Row No	Interval km	Section km	Interval miles	Section miles	Symbol	Landmark/instruction
1	0.29	8.07	0.18	5.02		SP Forth Road Bridge to 30
2	1.19	9.26	0.74	5.76		Get 80p ready for bridge toll
3	6.25	15.51	3.88	9.64		
4	0.19	15.70	0.12	9.76		 Forth Road Bridge Toll Booth - pay 80p
5	3.06	18.76	1.90	11.66		
6	2.19	20.95	1.36	13.02		
7	4.47	25.42	2.78	15.80		SP Glenrothes Kirkcaldy (A92) Junction 2a
8	3.20	28.62	1.99	17.79		
9	10.91	39.52	6.78	24.56		SP Kirkcaldy West A910 Cardenden B981
10	0.44	39.96	0.27	24.83		SP Cardenden Kinglassie B981
11	0.80	40.76	0.50	25.33		

MC 1.1 Edinburgh Castle - TS 1.1 Fife Airport

Row No	Interval km	Section km	Interval miles	Section miles	Symbol	Landmark/instruction
1	0.13	40.89	0.08	25.41		SP Kinglassie 3 Glenrothes 6 B922
2	3.68	44.57	2.28	27.70		 STOP and give way SP Glenrothes B921
3	0.19	44.76	0.12	27.82		SPs Leslie 3 Milnathort 9 Fife airport
4	0.34	45.10	0.21	28.03		
5	0.15	45.26	0.09	28.13		TS1.3 Fife Airport